Route 350 - To Caversham Route 350 - To Mirrabooka Effective: 02/02/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops () ® Timed Stops ® ()
Stop No. ;tzas;f]{) 28948 15651 Stop No. 15624 28949 ;tzas;f]{)
Mirrabooka Noranda Stn Benara Rd Benara Rd Noranda Stn Mirrabooka
Route No. Bus Stn (Benara Rd) Waldeck Rd/ Route No. Waldeck Rd/ (Benara Rd) Bus Stn
am 350 5:28 5:41 5:50 am 350 5:57 6:05 6:20
350 5:52 6:05 6:14 350 6:21 6:29 6:44
350 6:16 6:29 6:38 350 6:45 6:53 7:09
350 6:39 6:53 7:03 350 7:09 17 7:33
350 7.03 17 1.27 350 733 T:41 7:58 Routes
350 7:26 T:41 7:52 350 7:56 8:05 8:22
o 350 7:49 8:04 8:15 350 8:18 8:28 8:45 ; -
LOOkI nq 350 8:13 8:29 8:40 350 8:31 8:41 8:58 350 m;r?:::,ka Bus Stn - Caversham
ywood Ay, Benara Rd
f 350 8:37 8:53 9:04 350 9:12 9:20 9:36 & Noranda Stn
or more 350 9:39 9:53 10:04 350 10:12 10:20 10:36
: : 350 10:36 10:50 11:01 350 1112 11:20 1:36
mformatlon? 350 11:36 11:50 12:01 pm 350 12:12 12:20 12:36 For information about connections
pm 350 12:36 12:50 1:01 350 112 1:20 1:36 with other bus and train services,
Visit us online 350 1:36 1:50 2:01 350 2:12 2:20 2:36 please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth wa.gov.au 350 2:31 2:45 2:56 350 3:07 3:17 3:34 transperth.wa.qov.au
e 350 2:50 3:05 3:16 350 3:32 3:4 3:58
Get the app 350 3:16 3:31 343 350 3:56 4:05 4:22
Download our free 350 3:50 4:05 417 350 4:20 4:29 4:46
iPhone® or Android™ app 350 4:15 4:29 4:41 350 4:45 4:54 5:1
to help you plan your journey. 350 4:40 4:54 5:05 350 5:10 5:18 5:35
350 5:04 5:18 5:29 350 5:34 5:42 5:59
350 5:28 5:42 5:53 350 5:58 6:06 6:22
350 5:52 6:06 6:17 350 6:21 6:29 6:45
350 6:15 6:29 6:40 350 6:45 6:53 7:09
350 6:53 7:06 T17 350 T:26 7:34 7:50
. am 350 6:37 6:50 7:00 am 350 712 7:20 7:36
Link to the Transperth app 350 1:37 7:50 8:01 350 8:12 8:20 8:36
for Android™ and iPhone® 350 8:37 8:50 9:01 350 9:12 9:20 9:36
350 9:37 9:50 10:01 350 10:12 10:20 10:36
Call us 350 10:37 10:50 11:01 350 112 11:20 1:36
InfoLine on 13 62 13 350 1:37 11:50 12:01 pm 350 12:12 12:20 12:36 Suburbs
(TIS 13 14 50) pm 350 12:37 12:50 1:01 350 1:12 1:20 1:36
. . R 350 1:37 1:50 2:01 350 2:12 2:20 2:36 Beechboro Mirrabooka
pearing or speech Impaired? 350 2:37 2:50 3:01 350 312 3:20 3:36 caversham Morley
350 3:37 3:50 4:01 350 4:12 4:20 4:36 Dianella Noranda
Visit an InfoCentre at: 350 4:37 4:50 5:01 350 5:12 5:20 5:36 Kiara
 Airport Central Station 350 5:37 5:50 6:01 350 6:12 6:20 6:36
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station 350 6:37 6:50 7:00 350 712 7:20 1:36
. Ferth staton
« Perth Underground Station am 350 .31 7:50 8:00 am 350 8:12 8:20 8:36
350 8:37 8:50 9:00 350 9:12 9:20 9:36
350 9:37 9:50 10:01 350 10:12 10:20 10:36
m 350 10:37 10:50 11:01 350 1112 11:20 1:36
350 1:37 1:50 12:01 pm 350 12:12 12:20 12:36
pm 350 12:37 12:50 1:01 350 1:12 1:20 1:36 o8 All Transperth buses are accessible
350 1:37 1:50 2:01 350 2:12 2:20 2:36
350 2:37 2:50 3:01 350 3:12 3:20 3:36 o>
350 3:37 3:50 4:01 350 4:12 4:20 4:36
» T h 350 4:37 4:50 5:01 350 5:12 5:20 5:36 W Transperth
| /ranspert 350 5:37 5:50 6:01 350 6:12 6:20 6:36

350 6:37 6:50 7:00




Route 350 Map

CULLACABARDEE
WHITEMAN
Y
™~
MIRRABOOKA 5 (\/‘
® B Kokoda By, Ballajura =>" e
\\> 0‘* g d “-—— ~~~~~~-
= _ —_—
B % R =
2CJ St Andrew's J
. Dechaineux Pkwy F| Grammar Sch )
350 Mirrabooka o i
Bus Station ellenic Dr I
BENNETT o
SPRINGS
DIANELLA | o~
- > o
p— -
:IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII: C"// ’\7] <1:’ L7
- )
= Zﬁf) — (-}
. I 7
: BEECHBORO
The - Widgee Rd

XANDER
HEIGHTS

04

Square

ro
I RN NN RN R RN NN RN R RN RR]]

Legend

@ Bus Station

Train / Bus Station
Train Station

Timed Stop

[KoXeXG)

Bus Routes

w
(%
(=}

Bus Route Numbers

Bus Route starts
and terminates

Train Line

° &
(=}

School, University,
TAFE

Shopping Centre

Parks I

0]

°
Morley
Snr High Sch

Scale 1140m

BEDFORD

McGilvray Av =

Noranda

Galleria

NORANDA

Beechboro. < -
Comm‘Hub

=
ay

Benara Rd

[

350
Beechboro e —
Central Kiara )
Coll
Q
(g
KIARA
LOCKRIDGE
f\} O
= N
MORLEY
EDEN/HILL
EMBLETON
A
%

BAYSWATER

Ashfield O

DAYTON

350

Benara Rd /
Waldeck Rd

Benara Rd

Discovery Parks -

Swan Valley
CAVERSHAM
[;%/"\)
/// ";\ :? —
(=
N\ Guildford

GUILDFORD
AR

'\

J AN
// AN
‘\/ [ T\

\ OUTH
f&ﬂ} L DFORD

/

~

y
/

-



